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NORTHERN TASMANIAN EIGHTBALIL ASSOCIATION INC

TEAM LISTS

DATE.........../ e o DIV...............

HOME TEAM.......coooiiiiiiiiii

Score Sheets are the Responsibility of the Winning Team Captain, and Must Reach the

Association Secretary Andrew Saltmarsh, by 6.00PM Wednesday following the Match Played

PLAYERS NAME - FULL NAME - PLEASE PRINT

| ;
2
3
4
5
SUBSTITUTE PLAYERS
6
7
8
9
AWAY TEAM. ..o

PLAYERS NAME -FULL NAME - PLEASE PRINT

1

PIC - Score Sheet - www.facebook.com/groups/northern8ballresults

HOME TEAM
* PLAYER TO BREAK

ROUND 1

1

2
3
4
5

ROUND 2J’

If Making a Substitute, then cross of number and place new number in blank box

WIN / LOSS

N S W N -

EIGHT BALL ASSOCIATION

lNI GRP THERN TASMANIAN

CHECK QUALITY OF PIC -II
AWAY TEAM
* PLAYER TO BREAK
WIN / LOSS - Home Team Only to Mark ROUND 1
Mark with a WIN or LOSS 1
Do Not Mark witha W /L 2
3
4
5

i ROUND 2

N N AW

2 If Making a Substitute, then cross of number and place new number in blank box
3 ROUND 3 \l’ WIN /LOSS ‘LROUND 3
4 1 * 2
3 2 3
SUBSTITUTE PLAYERS 3 * 1
6 4 5
7 5 * 4
8 TOTAL WINS
9 HOME CAPTAIN AWAY CAPTAIN
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